NAME OF TUITION

Registration (Non-
refundable)

Books

PreSchool
PreSchool
PreSchool
PreSchool

Application (Non-
refundable)

Registration
Placement Test
Elementary School
Middle School
High School
Graduation
Graduation

Psychological Educational
Evaluation

Individual Psychological
Therapy(per hour)

Tutoring

Withdraw

2024-2025

GRADES

PK Registration

PK Books
K3
Full Time VPK

Part Time VPK

VPK Wrap-Around

K5-12th Grade

K5-12th Grade
K5-12th Grade
K,1,2,3,4,5
6,7,8

9,10, 11, 12

5th & 8Th Grade

12th Grade

Pk-12th Grade

Pk-12th Grade

Pk-12th Grade

K5-12th Grade

Amount

$75.00

$100.00

$4,680.00

$6,480.00

$2,894.40

$3,600.00

$150.00

$400.00

$50.00

$8,300.00

$8,600.00

$8,900.00

$100.00

$200.00

$150.00

$125.00

$40.00

$300.00



