2024-2025

NAME OF TUITION	<u>GRADES</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Registration (Non- refundable)	PK Registration	\$75.00
Books	PK Books	\$100.00
P <mark>reSchool</mark>	КЗ	\$4,680.00
PreSchool	Full Time VPK	\$6,480.00
Pre <mark>Sch</mark> ool	Part Time VPK	\$2,894.40
PreS <mark>cho</mark> ol	VPK Wrap-Around	\$3,600.00
Application (Non-refundable)	K5-12th Grade	\$150.00
Registration	K5-12th Grade	\$400.00
Placement Test ANNIV	K5-12th Grade	\$50.00
Elementary School	K, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5	\$8,300.00
Middle School	6, 7, 8	\$8,600.00
High School	9, 10, 11, 12	\$8,900.00
Graduation	5th & 8Th Grade	\$100.00
Graduation	12th Grade	\$200.00
Psychological Educational Evaluation	Pk-12th Grade	\$150.00
Individual Psychological Therapy(per hour)	Pk-12th Grade	\$125.00
Tutoring	Pk-12th Grade	\$40.00
Withdraw	K5-12th Grade	\$300.00